Farnell Page 729 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:26
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

211529
211451
No. of Tube Order Code Price Each
Ways Quantity 1+ 50+ 500+ 1K+
0.3" (7.62mm) Row Spacing
8 — 110-3844 13.00 10.00 9.00 7.00
14 — 110-3845 22.00 16.00 14.00 13.00
16 — 110-3846 25.00 18.00 15.00 14.00
18 — 110-3847 28.00 21.00 18.00 16.00
20 — 110-3848 31.00 22.00 19.00 18.00
24 — 110-3849 37.00 28.00 23.00 20.00
28 — 110-3850 43.00 32.00 27.00 25.00
0.6" (15.24mm) Row Spacing
24 — 110-3851 37.00 28.00 23.00 20.00
28 — 110-3852 44.00 33.00 27.00 25.00
32 — 110-3853 50.00 37.00 32.00 29.00
40 — 110-3855 63.00 47.00 37.00 34.00
48 — 110-3856 60.00 46.00 32.00 31.00
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 100+
24 Way 116-9109● 717.00 625.00 590.00 561.00
28 Way 116-9110● 919.00 802.00 734.00 698.00
32 Way 178-237 1,031.00 891.00 811.00 771.00
40 Way 116-9111● 1,170.00 1,022.00 954.00 907.00
48 Way 547-372 1,242.00 1,071.00 1,008.00 959.00
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 100+ 250+ 500+ +
0.3" (7.62mm) Row Spacing
8 Way 102-3046● 62.00 42.00 33.00 27.00 – –
14 Way 102-3047● 108.00 72.00 59.00 57.00 – –
16 Way 102-3048● 121.00 81.00 66.00 54.00 – –
18 Way 102-3049● 137.00 92.00 76.00 60.00 – –
0.6" (15.24mm) Row Spacing
28 Way 102-3050● 214.00 144.00 119.00 95.00 – –
40 Way 102-3051● 306.00 204.00 170.00 135.00 – –
211511
No. of Price Each
Ways Order Code 1+ 100+ 250+ 500+ +
0.3" (7.62mm) Row Spacing
6 170-455 61.00 50.00 37.00 28.00 – –
8 170-456 43.00 38.00 34.00 30.00 – –
14 170-457 76.00 67.00 62.00 49.00 – –
16 170-458 88.00 76.00 71.00 60.00 – –
18 170-459 99.00 85.00 80.00 63.00 – –
20 170-460 110.00 97.00 90.00 76.00 – –
24 178-948 174.00 148.00 133.00 107.00 – –
0.6" (15.24mm) Row Spacing
28 170-463 152.00 133.00 124.00 105.00 – –
32 178-949 290.00 240.00 201.00 151.00 – –
40 170-464 216.00 189.00 177.00 152.00 – –
No. of Tube Order Code Price Per Tube
Ways Quantity 1+ 50+ 500+ 1K+
0.3" (7.62mm) Row Spacing - Tubed Quantities
20 24 110-3835 759.00 542.00 540.00 420.00
24 20 110-3836 744.00 567.00 563.00 415.00
28 17 110-3837 742.00 548.00 542.00 448.00
0.6" (15.24mm) Row Spacing - Tubed Quantities
24 20 110-3838 744.00 567.00 563.00 415.00
28 17 110-3839 742.00 548.00 542.00 450.00
32 15 110-3840 752.00 549.00 548.00 480.00
40 12 110-3841 758.00 567.00 566.00 442.00
48 10 110-3843 743.00 572.00 562.00 397.00
No. of Tube Order Code Price Per Tube
Ways Quantity 1+ 50+ 500+ 1K+
0.3" (7.62mm) Row Spacing - Tubed Quantities
8 60 110-3831 778.00 566.00 507.00 444.00
14 34 110-3832 758.00 542.00 538.00 425.00
16 30 110-3833 752.00 538.00 534.00 412.00
18 26 110-3834 724.00 540.00 537.00 418.00
No. of Tube Price Per Tube
Ways Quantity Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ +
0.3" (7.62mm) Row Spacing
6 69 102-3052● 1,157.00 959.00 829.00 654.00 – –